
   

PRICE LIST

PRIVATE SPA IN MOROCCAN STYLE               
1 HOUR - Jacuzzi with mineral water (private saunas excluded)                          

70€ / 4 persons MAXPrivate area. Possibility to use all pools and wellness facilities in the hotel.

2 HOURS - Private saunas and jacuzzi with mineral water
150€ / 4 persons MAXPrivate area. Possibility to use all pools and wellness facilities in the hotel.

 * TOP TERM Weekends, holidays, vacations and other dates with higher occupancy of
the hotel reserved preferentially for accommodated guests.

 generalmanager@hotelkaskady.sk
 Katarína Malová, Ing., General Manager

Prices are with VAT. The hotel reserves the right to change prices. The price list is valid from January 1st, 2024.
The price for a child is valid with one adult paying person, max 3 children.
Discounts and promotions cannot be combined.

ADDITIONAL CHARG﻿E - for each started half-hour without prior reservation, we
charge a fee for any type of entrance to the Private Spa. 50€

Towel rental (discounted entries)

Bathrobe rental

5€

5€
TIME RESERVE 20 MINUTES MAX

ADDITIONAL CHARGE - for each started hour without prior reservation, we charge
a fee per person for any type of entry to the wellness and swimming pools. 25€

DISCOUNT CARD - ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE
The fee is not a credit.

100€

ADDITIONAL CHARG﻿E - for each additional person in the Private Spa.
Maximum 6 persons in Private Spa is allowed. 30€/person

THERMAL POOL
ONLINE / ON THE SPOT

Discounted price. We do not provide any other price discounts.
UNAVAILABLE1 HOUR 8:00-14:00 9€

20€  /  30€1 HOUR 8:00-11:00 NEDOSTUPNÉUNAVAILABLELAST ENTRY AT 10AM

LAST ENTRY AT 1PM

    TOP TERM*

THERMAL POOLS 

45€  /  55€
35€  /  45€

3 HOURS / TOP TERM 
Child up to 12 years (whirlpool and GOLD SPA excluded)

3 HOURS / MONDAY - FRIDAY  
20€ UNAVAILABLE

Discounted price. We do not provide any other price discounts.
LAST ENTRY UNTIL 1PM

31-33  Co

Limited number of entries when the hotel is 100% occupied.
3 HOURS / VIP 55€  /  65€

3 HOURS / MONDAY - FRIDAY 
ENTRY FROM 1PM UNAVAILABLE30€  /  40€

20€  /  30€

    TOP TERM*

Child up to 12 years (whirlpool and GOLD SPA excluded)

ONLINE / ON THE SPOT

with the possibility of entering the wellness area


